
Trophy Donations (continued on next page) 

BCA Division 1 and its member clubs thank you for your generosity! 

Trophies for the National Specialty will be the traditional BCA medallions.  Trophies for 
the BCA Division 1 backup shows will be memorable as well. 
 Request for particular awards will be filled in the order received 
 Act quickly as the most popular awards go fast! 
 Donations received by November 1, 2024 will be listed in the catalog 
 Circle your selection and complete both pages of this form 
 

 
Conformation & Sweepstakes Class Prizes (Sweepstakes for BCA National only) 
Full Class (1st—4th prizes)                                   $150                  $100             $100 
 

Circle Competition Choice:  BCA NATIONAL OR BCA 1  #1  OR  BCA 1 #2 
 

Circle Gender Choice Dog or Bitch 
 

Circle Class Choice:  6-9 Puppy, 9-12 Puppy, 12– 15 Month, 15-18  Month, AOH, Bred-By Exhibitor Puppy,  
Bred-By-Exhibitor Adult American Bred, Open, Veteran, Stud Dog, Brood Bitch, Brace 
 
Sweepstakes (BCA National Only):  6-9 Puppy, 9-12 Puppy, 12-15 Month, 15-18 Month 
 

Conformation Prizes 

Best of Breed 

Best of Winners 

Best of Opposite Sex 

Select Dog or Bitch 

Award of Merit(5 awards) 

Winners Dog or Bitch 

Reserve Winners Dog or Bitch 

Best Puppy in Regular Classes 

Best in Sweepstakes 

Best of Opp Sex in Sweeps        

Stud Dog/Brood Bitch    

Best of Breed Owner Handler  

Reserve Best of Breed O/H  

    BCA National 

$300 

$175 

$250 

$150 

$100 

$150 

$100 

$100 

$150 

$125 

$150 

$100 

$!50 

BCA Div 1 - #1 

$200 

$125 

$150 

$75 

Not Offered 

$125 

$75 

$75 

Not offered 

Not offered  

$75 

$75 

$75 

BCA Div 1—#2 

$200 

$125 

$150 

$75 

Not offered 

$125 

$75 

$75 

Not Offered 

Not offered 

$75 

$75 

$75 

Trophy Donation Contact: Questions?  Robin Stowell bulldawglady@hotmail.com 

Submit trophy donations online, or circle your preferred awards, complete and mail this 

form with a check payable to 2024 BCA Nationals to Cindy Roten,  by November 1,  2024. 

1411 Harmony Ridge Road, Drumore, PA  17518. penmelbulldogs@comcast.net. 

 



Trophy Donations (Page 2) 

The Junior Showmanship competition showcases the talent, dedication and hard work of our young          

people.  They are our future exhibitors.  Please show your support of their efforts with a donation, and be 

Junior Showmanship  

 

Best Junior Handler 

Reserve Best Junior Handler 

Full l(1st—4th prizes) 

General Fund Donation 

(Any amount is appreciated!) 

BCA National  

$75 

$50 

$50 

 

 

BCA  Div 1 #1 

$50 

$50 

$50 

 

 

BCA Div 1 #2 

$50 

$50 

$50 

 

Circle Junior Class Choice:  Novice Junior, Novice Intermediate, Novice Senior, Open Junior, Open Intermediate, Open Senior, 

Master 

Bulldog Club of America National Obedience Trial 

High Score in Regular Classes         $100 

High Combined Score in Utility & Open B        $100 

Full Class  (1st—4th prizes)         $100 

General Fund ( any amount is appreciated!)        $_____ 

 

Circle Class Choice:  Beginner Novice AB,  Novice A/B,  Open A/B,  Utility A/B 

How Would You Like to be Listed in the National Show catalog? 

 

                                                       Name: __________________________________________________________________________ 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY! 

Trophy Donation Contact: Questions?  Robin Stowell bulldawglady@hotmail.com 

Submit trophy donations online, or circle your preferred awards, complete and mail 

this form with a check payable to 2024 BCA Nationals to Cindy Roten,  by November 

1,  2024. 

1411 Harmony Ridge Road, Drumore, PA  17518. penmelbulldogs@comcast.net. 
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