# **Trophy Donations (continued on next page)**

### BCA Division 1 and its member clubs thank you for your generosity!

Trophies for the National Specialty will be the traditional BCA medallions. Trophies for the BCA Division 1 backup shows will be memorable as well.

- Request for particular awards will be filled in the order received
  Act quickly as the most popular awards go fast!
- Donations received by November 1, 2024 will be listed in the catalog
- Circle your selection and complete both pages of this form

<b>Conformation Prizes</b>	BC <b>A National</b>	<b>BCA Div 1 - #1</b>	<b>BCA Div 1—#2</b>
Best of Breed	\$300	\$200	\$200
Best of Winners	\$175	\$125	\$125
Best of Opposite Sex	\$250	\$150	\$150
Select Dog or Bitch	\$150	\$75	\$75
Award of Merit(5 awards)	\$100	Not Offered	Not offered
Winners Dog or Bitch	\$150	\$125	\$125
Reserve Winners Dog or Bitch	\$100	\$75	\$75
Best Puppy in Regular Classes	\$100	\$75	\$75
Best in Sweepstakes	\$150	Not offered	Not Offered
Best of Opp Sex in Sweeps	\$125	Not offered	Not offered
Stud Dog/Brood Bitch	\$150	\$75	\$75
Best of Breed Owner Handler	\$100	\$75	\$75
Reserve Best of Breed O/H	\$!50	\$75	\$75

### Conformation & Sweepstakes Class Prizes (Sweepstakes for BCA National only)

Full Class (1st—4th prizes)

\$150

\$100

\$100

Circle Competition Choice: BCA NATIONAL OR BCA 1 #1 OR BCA 1 #2

Circle **Gender** Choice **Dog** or **Bitch** 

Circle <u>Class</u> Choice: **6-9 Puppy, 9-12 Puppy, 12–15 Month, 15-18 Month, AOH, Bred-By Exhibitor Puppy, Bred-By-Exhibitor Adult American Bred, Open, Veteran, Stud Dog, Brood Bitch, Brace** 

Sweepstakes (BCA National Only): 6-9 Puppy, 9-12 Puppy, 12-15 Month, 15-18 Month



#### Trophy Donation Contact: Questions? Robin Stowell bulldawglady@hotmail.com

Submit trophy donations online, or circle your preferred awards, complete and mail this form with a check payable to **2024 BCA Nationals** to **Cindy Roten**, by November 1, 2024.

1411 Harmony Ridge Road, Drumore, PA 17518. penmelbulldogs@comcast.net.

# **Trophy Donations (Page 2)**

The Junior Showmanship competition showcases the talent, dedication and hard work of our young people. They are our future exhibitors. Please show your support of their efforts with a donation, and be

Junior Showmansing	(Any amount is appreciated:)		
	<b>BCA National</b>	BCA Div 1 #1	BCA Div 1 #2
Best Junior Handler	\$75	\$50	\$50
Reserve Best Junior Handler	\$50	\$50	\$50

(Any amount is appreciated!)

\$50

**General Fund Donation** 

Full I(1st—4th prizes)

Junior Showmanshin

Circle <u>Junior Class</u> Choice: **Novice Junior, Novice Intermediate, Novice Senior, Open Junior, Open Intermediate, Open Senior,**Master

#### **Bulldog Club of America National Obedience Trial**

High Score in Regular Classes	\$100
High Combined Score in Utility & Open B	\$100
Full Class (1st—4th prizes)	\$100
General Fund ( any amount is appreciated!)	\$

Circle Class Choice: Beginner Novice AB, Novice A/B, Open A/B, Utility A/B

How Would You Like to be Listed in the National Show catalog?

Name:

\$50

\$50

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY!



#### Trophy Donation Contact: Questions? Robin Stowell bulldawglady@hotmail.com

Submit trophy donations online, or circle your preferred awards, complete and mail this form with a check payable to **2024 BCA Nationals** to **Cindy Roten**, by November **1**, 2024.

1411 Harmony Ridge Road, Drumore, PA 17518. penmelbulldogs@comcast.net.